Liberty Shuttle

1. 76 Main St., Bus Stop, Liberty *“TRANSFER 10:00 AM [11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:30 PM
2. Queen Mountain Rd. x Radcliff Rd., Liberty 10:08 AM [11:08 AM 12:08 PM 1:08 PM 5:38 PM
3. Radcliff Rd. x E. Mongaup Rd., Liberty 10:10 AM [11:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:10 PM 5:40 PM
4. E. Mongaup Rd. x Huschke Rd., Liberty 10:15 AM |11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 5:45 PM
5. Huschke Rd. x Steiglitz Rd.,Liberty 10:18 AM [11:18 AM 12:18 PM 1:18 PM 5:48 PM
6. Huschke Rd. x at Cross Rd., Liberty 10:23 AM [11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 5:53 PM
7. Twin Bridge Rd. X Old Monticello Rd., Liberty 10:25 AM [11:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:25 PM 5:55 PM
8. NY52, Golden Park Apts.,(first driveway),Liberty 10:28 AM [11:28 AM 12:28 PM 1:28 PM 5:58 PM
9. NY52, Liberty Plaza, (charging stations),Liberty *TRANSFER [10:33 AM [11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 6:03 PM
10. Oberferst St. x Darbee Lane, Liberty 10:41 AM [11:41 AM 12:41 PM 1:41 PM 6:11 PM
11. Grant St. x Dwyer Ave , Liberty 10:44 AM [11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 6:14 PM
12. N. Main St., St Peters Church, Liberty 10:48 AM [11:48 AM 12:48 PM 1:48 PM 6:18 PM
13. 189 N. Main St., Liberty Public Library, Liberty 10:50 AM [11:50 AM 12:50 PM 1:50 PM 6:20 PM
14.76 S. Main St, Bus Stop, Liberty*TRANSFER 10:52 AM [11:52 AM 12:52 PM 1:52 PM 6:22 PM




	All Routes

